Features:
•  Robust sealed design gripper
•  Double wedge design for high impact applications
•  Spring assist option for part retention
in case of air pressure loss
•  Inductive jaw location sensing
•  Grip force range from 222N [50 lbs]
to 2669N [600 lbs]

(USB key shown
for scale)
How To Order
Accessories
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Sensor Mounting Kit for Imperial & Metric Units (mounts 2 sensors) See Datasheet 1
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 11, 12, 15 OISN-019 1-2
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 11, 12, 15 OISP-019 1-2
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 17, 18 OISN-011 1-2
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 17, 18 OISP-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial) See Datasheet 1
Fail Safe Valve (Metric) See Datasheet 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
U.S. Patent #5,125,708
 -   -  -  -
Base Model
RPS
Size
11 17
12 18
15
Spring Description
O Spring Open
C Spring Closed
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
RPS-11
RPS-12
RPS-15
RPS-17
RPS-18
Stroke Description
“Blank” Standard Stroke
D Alternate Stroke
Unit Type Description
“Blank” Imperial
M Metric
GR-GEN  |  63 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
2-Jaw General Industrial Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RPS Series
Specifications Units 11 11-D 12 12-D 15 15-D
Total Rated Grip Force F @ 100 psi [7 bar] N [lbs] 222 [50] 378 [85] 267 [60] 400 [90] 400 [90] 110 [489]